
Programma Erasmus
2015/2016 IDONEI NANOTECNOLOGIE

NANOTECH GR

CONDIZIONE MATRICOLA COGNOME NOME PROGRAMMA

IDONEO 219943 ANCONA ANDREA NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

IDONEO 216314 CARCIA GIANLUCA NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

IDONEO 220017 DALMASSO SIMONA NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

IDONEO 219938 DEL BONO GIANMARCO NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

IDONEO 219870 FERRERO ALBERTO NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

IDONEO 214492 FRAGASSO ALESSIO NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

IDONEO 219864 FUMAROLA ALESSANDRO NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

IDONEO 219890 MANEGATTI FRANCESCO NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

IDONEO 218880 MERALDI LORENZO NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

IDONEO 219373 MEULI GIULIA NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

IDONEO 214844 MODICA GIUSEPPE NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

IDONEO 219195 PETIT LUCA NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

IDONEO 216680 PIRRO MICHELE NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

IDONEO 220157 RISSO ANTEA NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

IDONEO 220033 ROCCA MARCO NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

IDONEO 220212 ROSSI CHIARA NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

IDONEO 218042 SCARFI SIMONE NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

IDONEO 220156 SIMEONI PIETRO NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

IDONEO 219868 TURCHETTI MARCO NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE

IDONEO 219204 VALENSISE CARLO MICHELE NANOTECNOLOGIE - FR/GRENOBLE



Programma Erasmus
2015/2016 IDONEI NANOTECNOLOGIE

NANOTECH CH

CONDIZIONE MATRICOLA COGNOME NOME PROGRAMMA

IDONEO 219943 ANCONA ANDREA NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

IDONEO 216314 CARCIA GIANLUCA NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

IDONEO 220017 DALMASSO SIMONA NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

IDONEO 219938 DEL BONO GIANMARCO NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

IDONEO 219870 FERRERO ALBERTO NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

IDONEO 214492 FRAGASSO ALESSIO NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

IDONEO 219864 FUMAROLA ALESSANDRO NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

IDONEO 219890 MANEGATTI FRANCESCO NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

IDONEO 218880 MERALDI LORENZO NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

IDONEO 219373 MEULI GIULIA NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

IDONEO 214844 MODICA GIUSEPPE NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

IDONEO 219195 PETIT LUCA NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

IDONEO 216680 PIRRO MICHELE NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

IDONEO 220157 RISSO ANTEA NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

IDONEO 220033 ROCCA MARCO NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

IDONEO 220212 ROSSI CHIARA NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

IDONEO 218042 SCARFI SIMONE NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

IDONEO 220156 SIMEONI PIETRO NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

IDONEO 219868 TURCHETTI MARCO NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE

IDONEO 219204 VALENSISE CARLO MICHELE NANOTECNOLOGIE - CH/LAUSANNE
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